
Administrators

Principal Bryan Coleman bryan_coleman@charleston.k12.sc.us
6th Grade Assistant Principal Sheila Osborne sheila_osborne@charleston.k12.sc.us
7th Grade Assistant Principal Rich Morvin richard_morvin@charleston.k12.sc.us
8th Grade Assistant Principal Dr. Valente evandro_valente@charleston.k12.sc.us

Front Office

Secretary Maria O'Shaughnessy maria_oshaughnessy@charleston.k12.sc.us
Bookkeeper Samantha Axon samantha_axon@charleston.k12.sc.us
Student Data Specialist/Registration Cris Carpenter cristina_carpenter@charleston.k12.sc.us
Attendance/Sub Coordinator Michele Meltzer michele_meltzer@charleston.k12.sc.us
Front Desk Receptionist Danielle Muforo danielle_muforo@charleston.k12.sc.us
ID Badges/ILC Mary Washington mary_washington@charleston.k12.sc.us
Parent Educator/PTSO Liaison Marjon Clark marjon_clark@charleston.k12.sc.us
Head Nurse Kym Huff kimberly_huff@charleston.k12.sc.us

Guidance/Mental Health

6th Grade Guidance Counselor Kim Blair kimberly_hoffman@charleston.k12.sc.us
7th Grade Guidance Counselor Scott Trottier scott_trottier@charleston.k12.sc.us
8th Grade Guidance Counselor Lara Lyn Yarborough lara_yarborough@charleston.k12.sc.us
Guidance Counselor/Testing Coordinator Shannon Murphy shannon_murphy@charleston.k12.sc.us
Guidance Counselor Christine Reece christine_reece@charleston.k12.sc.us
School Psychologist Carolyn Mims carolyn_mims@charleston.k12.sc.us
Mental Health Counselor Leslie Gerard leslie_gerard.c@charleston.k12.sc.us

Media/Technology

Media Specialist/Teacher Librarian Marie Ouzts marie_ouzts@charleston.k12.sc.us
Media Clerk Caroline Covode caroline_covode@charleston.k12.sc.us


